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Nr. Surname Name Country Organisation Organisation/Position E-Mail

1 Abdulloeva Makhfirat Tajikistan
International Secretariat for Water (INGO 

Canada) office in Tajikistan

National Coordinator, SDC funded Rural Water Supply and 

Sanitation Project, Ferghana Valley Tajikistan
amakhfirat@yahoo.com

2 Alabaster Rose Switzerland Waterlex Programme Director, Africa region r.osindealabaster@waterlex.org

3 Alalaween Mufleh Jordan SDC NPO Mufleh.alalaween@eda.admin.ch

4 Ambühl Roman Switzerland SDC/GPW Academic Trainee roman.ambuehl@eda.admin.ch

5 Ammann Amanda Switzerland SDC Programme Manager amanda.ammann@eda.admin.ch

6 Aublet Anne Sophie Switzerland Skat Consulting Ltd. water specialist annesophie.aublet@skat.ch

7 Baker Kelly USA University of Iowa Assistant Professor kelly-k-baker@uiowa.edu

8 Bieri Franziska Switzerland
Caritas Switzerland, International 

Cooperation
WASH advisor fbieri@caritas.ch

9 Brogan John Switzerland
Terre des hommes / Technical Resources 

Division
WASH Adviser john.brogan@tdh.ch

10 Bruderer Daniel Switzerland SECO Program Manager daniel.bruderer@seco.admin.ch

11 Bruehlmann Sandra Switzerland SDC Global Programme Water Consultant sandra.bruehlmann@gmx.ch

12 Bünzli Marc-André Switzerland SDC-HA Thematic programm Officer WASH / Head EG WASH marc-andre.buenzli@eda.admin.ch

13 Burri Georges Switzerland CSA/SDC Responsable de Programme DRR in Haiti george.burri@eda.admin.ch

14 Capeder Hanna switzerland SDC-GPW Water Policy Advisor hannacapeder@eda.admin.ch

15 del Castillo Martin Bolivia HELVETAS Swiss Intercooperation / Deputy director/ Project director martin.delcastillo@helvetas.org

16 Eggs Christian Switzerland SDC Focal point christian.eggs@eda.admin.ch

17 Erlmann Tandiwe Switzerland seecon/ cewas Project manager tandiwe.erlmann@seecon.ch

18 Feuerstein Lotte Germany Water Integrity Network Programme Manager lfeuerstein@win-s.org

19 Garnets Oksana Ukraine DESPRO project Manager o.garnets@despro.org.ua

20 Gély Johan Switzerland SDC, Global Programme Water Chef of division johan.gely@eda.admin.ch

21 Gex Emilie Switzerland CSD Engineers co-Head of international department e.gex@csd.ch

22 Haleemzai
Haroon 

Ahmad
Afghanistan Swiss Cooperation Office Afghanistan Senior National Programme Officer haroon-ahmad.haleemzai@eda.admin.ch

23 Hassan Tarik Switzerland Swiss Humanitarian Aid Unit WASH Specialist tarik@romandie.com

24 Hofstetter Eileen Switzerland SDC Water policy adviser eileen.hofstetter@eda.admin.ch

25 Indermühle Lorenz Switzerland
Swiss Red Cross / Division Africa 

Americas
Head of Division lorenz.indermuehle@redcross.ch

26 Kayal Noura Switzerland SDC Programme Manager noura.kayal@eda.admin.ch

27 Klingel Florian Switzerland Skat Consulting Ltd. Project manager / Water and sanitation specialist florian.klingel@skat.ch

28 Kohler Soraya Switzerland Swiss Water Partnership Coordinator soraya.kohler@swisswaterpartnership.ch

29 Kropac Michael Switzerland cewas Co-Director michael.kropac@cewas.org

30 Lakiss Dalia Lebanon
Embassy of Switzerland in Lebanon -

Swiss Cooperation Office
National Programme Officer

dalia.lakiss@eda.admin.ch
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31 Lauridsen Jesper Switzerland Helvetas Senior Governance Advisor jesper.lauridsen@helvetas.org

32 Leroch Klaus Austria Austrian Development Agency Adviser Water and Sanitation klaus.leroch@ada.gv.at

33 Loeffen Amanda Switzerland Waterlex Director General a.loeffen@waterlex.org

34 Lüthi Christoph Switzerland Eawag Head of Dept. luethi@eawag.ch

35 Magnin Olivier Switzerland SDC Programme Officer olivier.magnin@eda.admin.ch

36 Masud Shafaq Pakistan
Swiss Development cooperation, Water 

Governance Domain
Sr. Programme Officer

shafaq.masud@eda.admin.ch

37 Matoro Jacqueline Tanzania SDC Programme Officer jacqueline.matoro@eda.admin.ch

38 Medilanski Edi Switzerland SECO Program Manager edi.medilanski@yahoo.fr

39 Mehta Lyla UK Institute of Development Studies Professor L.Mehta@ids.ac.uk

40 Moser Daya Switzerland Swiss Water & Sanitation Consortium Coordinator daya.moser@helvetas.org

41 Moulin Anne Switzerland SDC Policy Adviser Poverty reduction Anne.moulin@eda.admin.ch

42 Murat Mirzaev Uzbekistan International Secretariat for Water Deputy Team Leader murat.mirzaev.rwsp@gmail.com

43 Muximpua Odete Mozambique World Bank Water and Sanitation Specialist omuximpua@worlbank.org

44 Normand Olivier
Tajikistan/  

Uzbekistan
International Secretariat for Water Project Director

coquillat@wanadoo.fr

45 Nyagumbo Blessing Zimbabwe
Action Aid International Zimbabwe/ 

WASH
WASH Campaign Manager

blessing.nyagumbo@actionaid.org

46 Pagotto Isabella Switzerland SDC Global Programme Water Policy Advisor and Programme Manager Isabella.Pagotto@eda.admin.ch

47 Peralta Kenneth Peru SDC / GPWI Programme Officer kenneth.peralta@eda.admin.ch

48 Perez Sergio Switzerland
SDC, Division Latin America and 

Caribbean 
Program Manager, Water, Climate Change

sergio.perez@eda.admin.ch

49 Puerto Maly Colombia SDC / Global Programme Water NPO Jr maly.puerto@eda.admin.ch

50 Quintana Cesarina Peru SDC Global Porgrammes Hub Peru Senior National Program Officer/ WASH Regiobal Advisor cesarina.quintana@eda.admin.ch

51 Saladin Matthias Switzerland Skat Consulting Ltd. WASH specialist matthias.saladin@skat.ch

52 Singh Julia Switzerland SDC, GPW Assistant julia.singh@eda.admin.ch

53 Sorokovskyi Viacheslav Ukraine DESPRO Public Services expert v.sorokovsky@despro.org.ua

54 Steiner Andreas Switzerland SDC/GPW Programm Manager/Assistant andreas.steiner@eda.admin.ch

55 Sylvestre Marc Switzerland
International rain Water Harvesting 

Alliance
Executive Director marc.sylvestre@irha-h2o.org

56 Theis Stephanie Switzerland Skat Consulting Ltd. Knowledge Management and Communication Specialist stephanie.theis@skat.ch

57 Umbehr Thierry Uzbekistan SDC Regional Advisor for Water thierry.umbehr@eda.admin.ch

58 Voillat Jerome Switzerland Antenna Foundation Project manager jvoillat@antenna.ch

59 Wehrli André Switzerland FDFA / SDC / GPCCE Programme Manager andre.wehrli@eda.admin.ch

60 Zurbrügg Christian Switzerland Eawag / Sandec Senior Researcher / Member of Directorate zurbrugg@eawag.ch
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